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Charlotte’s Signature Cocktails

£ Lavender Dream 19
Black Collar Vodka, Limoncello, Lemon, Lavender

Basil & The Beast 19
Black Collar Gin, Strawberry, Basil, Lemon, Soda

Grasshopper 21
El jimador Tequila, Elderflower, Green Apple, Green Chartreuse, Lime

oo Pretty In Pink 21
“® Black Collar Vodka, Red Guava, Raspberry, Lime, Prosecco

_ Tiki Tour 21
& Black Magic Spiced Rum, White Rum, Amaro Montenegro, Campari, Orgeat,
Lime, Bitters

\3% CK Long Island Iced Tea 22
v« Vodka, Gin, Tequila, Rum, Lychee, Aperol, Cointreau, Lemon, Lemonade

Mocktails 10 Non-Alcoholic Cocktails 15
Princess Peach 0% Margarita
Peach, Passionfruit, Lemon, Soda Lyre’s 0% Agave Blanco, Lime Juice,

0J, Agave, Salt Rim

Final Straw 0% Pomegrante Spritz
Strawberry, Mango, Lime, Seedlip Grove 42, Pomegranate,
Lemonade Soda

Follow us on Facebook & Instagram
@ #charskitchen f
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Classic Cocktails

Aperol Spritz 19
Aperol, Mionetto Prosecco, Orange Bitters, Soda

Amaretto Sour 20
Disaronno, Lemon, Egg White, Sugar, Angostura Bitters

Bloody Mary 20
Black Collar Vodka, Lemon, Tomato Juice, Worcestershire, Tabasco

Cosmopolitan 20
Black Collar Vodka, Cointreau, Lime, Cranberry Juice

Maojito 20
Bacardi, Mint, Lime, Sugar, Soda

Negroni 20
Black Collar Gin, Antica Formula Vermouth, Campari, Orange Bitters

Pina Colada 20
Malibu, Bacardi, Coconut Cream, Pineapple Juice

Classic Long Island Iced Tea 22
Black Collar’s Vodka & Gin, Bacardi, Tequila, Cointreau, Lemon, Coca-Cola

Dark & Stormy 22
Black Collar Spiced Rum, Lime, Ginger Beer, Angostura Bitters

Mai Tai 22
Black Collar’s Rum & Spiced Rum, Orgeat, Lime, Kraken

Woodford Manhattan 22
Woodford Reserve Bourbon, Antica Formula Vermouth, Angostura Bitters

Woodford Old Fashioned 24
Woodford Reserve Bourbon, Sugar, Angostura & Orange Bitters

-Other classic cocktails available on request-

Follow us on Facebook & Instagram
#charskitchen 'F
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CK’s All Time Favourites

Poco Picante # 21
Jalapeiio Infused Tequila, Cointreau, Lime, Passionfruit

Mamacita Margarita 21
1800 Coconut Tequila, Cointreau, Lime, Mango

Jolly Rodger 21
Black Collar Vodka, Raspberry & Rhubarb Liqueur, Lime, Lemonade

Gin a Pickle 21
Black Collar Gin, Elderflower, Pickle, Peach, Lemon

Full Moon 21
Black Collar Gin, Lemongrass, Coconut, Lime, Soda

Plums Up 21
Black Collar Rum, Plum, Passionfruit, Lime, Soda

Liguid Desserts

Perky Nana Martini 21
St Remy VSOP, Banana, Créme de Cacao, Coconut Milk, Chocolate

CK Espresso Martini 21
Black Collar Vodka, Quick Brown Fox, Vanilla, Max Coffee

Negroni 21
Your Choice of Gin, Antica Formula Vermouth, Campari, Orange Bitters

Umeshu + Sake
Kanjuku Umeshu 14
Perfumed character on the nose with hints of rose, marzipan and apricot

Tokubetsu Junmai sake 14
A delicate fruity aroma and clean palate characterize this light and refined
Junmai sake

Follow us on Facebook & Instagram
#charskitchen f




White Wines

Methode Traditionelle & Champagne
Mionetto Prosecco — Italy

Daniel Le Brun - NV- Marlborough
Nautilus Cuvee — Marlborough

Pol Roger NV — France (Epernay)

Laurent Perrier NV — France (Tours-sur-Marne)

Sauvignon Blanc

Lake Chalice ‘The Nest’ — Marlborough
Tohu Whenua- Marlborough

Palliser Estate — Martinborough

Dog Point — Marlborough

Pinot Gris

The Maker ‘Divinity Cross’ — Gisborne
Saddleback by ‘Peregrine’ — Central Otago
The Landing - Bay of Islands

Mahi — Marlborough

Chardonnay

The Maker ‘Knighthood’ — Gisborne
Cooper’s Creek ‘Limeworks’ — Hawke’s Bay
The Landing ‘Boathouse’ — Bay of Islands
Nga Waka — Martinborough

Classic Whites

Amisfield — Dry Riesling — Central Otago
Dancing Petrel — Viognier — Bay of Islands
Marc Bredif — Chenin Blanc — France

Rosé

Pask ‘Berry Blush’ — Hawke’s Bay
Saddleback by ‘Peregrine’ — Central Otago
The Landing ‘Boathouse’— Bay of Islands
Aix — Provence - France

Follow us on Facebook & Instagram
#charskitchen
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Glass
13
16

12

16
18

12
14
17

12
14
15

16
18

12
14
16

Bottle
55

70

90
120
125

55
60
70
80

55
70
75
65

55
60
75
80

70
80
80

55
70
75
80
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Red Wines

Merlot Predominant
The Maker ‘King’s Key’ — Gisborne
Man O’ War ‘Ironclad’ — Waiheke Island

Cabernet Predominant
Pask CMM — Hawke’s Bay
Te Mata ‘Awatea’ — Hawke’s Bay

Pinot Noir

Lake Chalice ‘The Falcon’ — Marlborough
Saddleback by ‘Peregrine’ - Central Otago
Wooing Tree ‘Beetlejuice’ — Central Otago
Three Paddles — Martinborough

Rockburn — Central Otago

Syrah/Shiraz

Grant Burge ‘5" Generation’ — Barossa
Pask ‘Gimblett Gravels’ — Hawke’s Bay
Omata Estate — Bay of Islands

Shaw & Smith — Adelaide Hills

Man ‘O’ War ‘Dreadnought’ — Waiheke Island

Classic Reds

Chakana Nuna — Organic Malbec — Argentina
Dancing Petrel — Cabernet Franc — Mangonui

Port & Dessert Wine

Marsden Estate ‘Late Harvest Riesling’ — Kerikeri

Marsden Estate Port — Kerikeri
Graham’s 10yo — Portugal
Graham’s 20yo - Portugal

Alcohol Free Wine

Edenvale Sauvignon Blanc — Alcohol Removed
Edenvale Premium Pinot Noir — Alcohol Removed

Follow us on Facebook & Instagram
#charskitchen
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Glass
12

15

14
16
17

13
14

10
10
17
25

Bottle
55
125

75
110

60
70
75
75
100

65
70
85
120
125

60
85

40

36
36
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Beer & Cider

New Zealand Tap Beer
Steinlager Classic

Speight’s Summit Ultra
Emerson’s Pioneer Pilsner
Panhead Supercharger APA
Panhead Sandman Hazy Pale Ale

Bottled Beer

Lion Red

Speight’s Gold Medal Ale
Steinlager Pure

Heineken

Corona

Stella Artois

Mac’s Green Beret IPA
Mac’s Black

Zeffer Alcoholic Ginger Beer

Northland Bottled Beer

McLeod’s Longboarder Lager (330ml)
McLeod’s Paradise Pale Ale (330ml)
McLeod’s Pioneer Porter (330ml)
McLeod’s Far North Chilli Pils (440ml)
McLeod’s Tropical Cyclone IPA 8% (440ml)

Low & 0% Alcohol Beer

McLeod’s Northern Light ‘Vienna Lager’ 2.3%
State of Play IPA <0.5%

Steinlager 0%

Bottled Cider

Mac’s Cloudy Apple Cider
Zeffer Hazy Passionfruit Cider
Zeffer Peach & Berry Cider

Follow us on Facebook & Instagram
#charskitchen 'F

Glass Pour (420ml)
9.5
8.5
12
12
12

10
10
10
10
10
10
12

11
12
12
18
20

10
10

10
11
11




Spirits & Liqueur
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Vodka
42 Below 9.5
Black Collar 10
Kettle One 11
Tito’s 12
Scapegrace 13
Grey Goose 14
Belvedere 14
Gin
Bombay Sapphire 9.5
Black Collar 10
Roku 12
Ukiyo Japanese Yuzu 12
Ginato Pink Grapefruit 12
Ginato Pomegranate 12
Papa Salt Coastal Gin 12
Hendricks 13
Boudier’s Saffron 13
The Botanist 14
Scapegrace 15
Scapegrace Black 15
Scapegrace Blood Orange 15

Tequila/Mezcal
Jose Cuervo

El Jimador Blanca
Agavero

Fortaleza Anejo
Don Ramon Mezcal

Bourbon

Jack Daniels

Jim Beam Black
Old Forrester
Maker’s Mark
Woodford Reserve

Liqueurs
Ask our friendly staff

10

Follow us on Facebook & Instagram

#charskitchen
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Rum
Bacardi

10

Captain Morgan Spiced Gold 10

Black Collar Northland
Mt Gay Eclipse
Appleton’s Estate
Sailor Jerry Spiced
Kraken Dark Spiced
Mt Gay XO

El Dorado 8yo

10
10
11
13
13
15
15

Diplomatico Reserva Exculsival6

Whiskey

Johny Walker Red Label

Canadian club
Jameson’s
Famous Grouse
Teeling single malt

Glendronach single malt

Scapegrace single malt
Ardberg 10yo
Oban 14yo

Bruichladdich ’the Laddie’

Macallan 12yo

Glenfiddich 18yo single malt

Aperitif/Digestif
Baileys

Kahlua
Frangelico
Pimm’s
Drambuie

Ouzo
Jagermeister

Cognac/Brandy

St Remy VSOP
Hennessy VS
Hennessy VSOP
Remy Martin VSOP

f

9.5
10
10
10
14
15
15
17
19
19
21
25

10
10
10
10
10
10
12

10
16
20
25
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Non-Alcoholic Beverages

Soft Drinks
Schweppes Lemonade
Coca Cola

Coke Zero Sugar
Schweppes Ginger Ale
Schweppes Tonic
Soda

L&P Ginger Beer

Red Bull

Lemon Lime & Bitters

(21 ) RN C IO, R O, BN O, I U, O Oy

Keri Juices
Apple
Orange
Pineapple
Cranberry
Tomato

(e e) B e) B e) I e)]

Mineral Water
Antipodes Still/Sparkling 1L 10

Harney & Sons Tea 6
English Breakfast

Earl Grey

Citron Green

Genmaicha

Peppermint

Dragon Pearl Jasmine

Chamomile

Hot Cinnamon

Indian Spice (Chai)

Max Coffee 6

Flat White /Latte

Cappuccino /Mochaccino

Long Black /Short Black

Hot Chocolate

Chai Latte

Decaf, Coconut, Almond, Oat, Soy +0.50

Follow us on Facebook & Instagram
#charskitchen




